RANK BIB NAME
Runner Male 50-59

1st 395r Randy Wood
2nd 396r Ken McChesney
3rd 371r James Maloney
Runner Male 70+

1st 375r Jim Heil

Runner Female 15-19

1st 394r Savannah Johnston
Runner Female 30-39

1st 373r Tricia Gangstad
Runner Female 40-49

1st 374r Jill Bremer

Runner Female 50-59

1st 397r Karen McChesney
Runner Female 60-69

1st 370r Pat Burger

Walker Male 30-39

1st 952w Gareth Ambrose
2nd 992w  Tom Kotz

3rd 951w Tim Zingler
Walker Male 40-49

1st 777w Erik Baum

2nd 948w Paul Boland
Walker Male 60-69

1st 947w Tom Deschenes

Walker Female 15-19

1st 980w Anna Lukanski
Walker Female 20-29

1st 950w Jara Johnson
Walker Female 30-39

1st 981w Jacqueline Defeyer
2nd 953w  Melissa Morgan
Walker Female 40-49

HOMETOWN
Fairplay
Englewood

Parker

Fairplay

Alma
Longmont
Boulder
Englewood
Alma
Aurora
Alma

Alma

Fairplay
Kittredge

Thornton

Richmond, VA

Alma

Littleton
Westminster

TIME

1:04:30
1:17:35
1:19:11

1:37:02

1:09:50

1:19:10

1:19:10

1:34:22

1:24:49

1:22:46

1:49:10

1:49:10

1:53:20
2:23:16

1:36:40

1:50:55

1:49:53

1:49:53



1st 979w Kathy Fenwick
Walker Female 50-59

1st 949w  Jill Wood

2nd 976w  Kathy Gruenwald
3rd 993w  Cindy Maloney
4th 986w  Holly Johnston
Walker Female 70+

1st 969w Loay Boggess

Littleton

Fairplay
Thornton
Parker
Houston, TX

Lakewood

1:26:21

1:37:48
1:43:38
1:50:55
1:563:20

2:23:16



