RANK	BIB	NAME	HOMETOWN	TIME				
Runner Male 50-59								
1st	395r	Randy Wood	Fairplay	1:04:30				
2nd	396r	Ken McChesney	Englewood	1:17:35				
3rd	371r	James Maloney	Parker	1:19:11				
Runner Male 70+								
1st	375r	Jim Heil	Fairplay	1:37:02				
D	5	JE 40						
_	Female 1		A.1	4 00 50				
1st		Savannah Johnston	Alma	1:09:50				
Runner Female 30-39								
1st		Tricia Gangstad	Longmont	1:19:10				
Runner Female 40-49								
1st		Jill Bremer	Boulder	1:19:10				
	Female 5			4 0 4 00				
1st		Karen McChesney	Englewood	1:34:22				
	Female 6		A line -	4.04.40				
1st	37Ur	Pat Burger	Alma	1:24:49				
Walker Male 30-39								
1st	952w	Gareth Ambrose	Aurora	1:22:46				
2nd	992w	Tom Kotz	Alma	1:49:10				
3rd	951w	Tim Zingler	Alma	1:49:10				
Walker Male 40-49								
1st	777w	Erik Baum	Fairplay	1:53:20				
2nd	948w	Paul Boland	Kittredge	2:23:16				
Walker Male 60-69								
1st	947w	Tom Deschenes	Thornton	1:36:40				
Walker Female 15-19								
1st	980w	Anna Lukanski	Richmond, VA	1:50:55				
Walker Female 20-29								
1st	950w	Jara Johnson	Alma	1:49:53				
Walker Female 30-39								
1st	981w	Jacqueline Defeyer	Littleton	1:49:53				
2nd	953w	Melissa Morgan	Westminster					
Walker Female 40-49								

1st	979w	Kathy Fenwick	Littleton	1:26:21			
Walker Female 50-59							
1st	949w	Jill Wood	Fairplay	1:37:48			
2nd	976w	Kathy Gruenwald	Thornton	1:43:38			
3rd	993w	Cindy Maloney	Parker	1:50:55			
4th	986w	Holly Johnston	Houston, TX	1:53:20			
Walker Female 70+							
1st	969w	Loay Boggess	Lakewood	2:23:16			